11-15-95P03:20 RCVD

Vol. 195 Page 31276

Par Produce Sugar

9184

When Recorded Mail To: South Valley State Bank

P 0 Box 5210 Klamath Falls, OR 97601 ATTN: BETH AP# NOEL LN# 500036

ATC # 04043840-C SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE

ASSIGNMENT OF DEED OF TRUST

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned hereby grants, assigns and transfers to Fleet Mortgage Corp. national and such

> 가지가 아버지는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 이 가격 영향은 것이 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 있다.

Palmetto St., Florence, SC 29501 , whose address is 1945 West , all beneficial interest under that certain Deed of Trust dated executed by PAUL H. NOEL and TERRY L. NOEL

, Grantor, to Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.

recorded on October 20, 1995' , and recorded in Book/Volume No. page(s) . Trustee. 28627 as Document No. M95 , Klamath on real estate legally described as follows: County Records, State of Oregon SEE ATTACHED "EXHIBIT A"

AMARTI & STRUCTURE STRUCTURE

2000 NOR SECOND

Page 1 of 2

Reader and the second of the second premion pula internet, and els noting and most in the activity weater specific scheme to the second second second

TOBETHE LIVED THE FARE IN MISS FROM ON DATABASE A SHOT THE PROVIDENCE OF THE PROVIDE

EXINE MURRIE SHE BAR and a contraction of the lower of the la

ISC/*ASD**//0195-L

E da ge

유민들은 문화

AP# NOEL

LN# 500036

TOGETHER with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust.

BY SIGNING BELOW, Lender accepts and agrees to the terms and covenants contained in pages 1 and 2 of this Assignment of Deed of Trust.

DATED: OCTOBER 26, 1995

#FE 发出地的生命。2004接触重要。

dia colo ana casi pringle processi pole na populari

a navago – Steven Zev 1990 jugine – Stevi – Se Deconserilo

South Valley State Bank

× Illregir

VERGIE K WRIGHT/AVP REAL ESTATE MANAGER

COMPANY (CS)

of the corporation named herein which executed the within instrument and that said instrument was signed on behalf of said corporation pursuant to its by-laws or a resolution of its Board of Directors and that he/she acknowledges said instrument to be the free act and deed of said corporation.

OFFICIAL SEAL DENISE D. BICKFCIAD NOTARY PUBLIC-ORE:30N COMMISSION NO. 0146:35 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES APR. 15, 1956	Notary Name: DENISE D BICKFORD
(Official Seal)	Notary Public for the state of OREGON My commission expires: APRIL 15, 1996
ere bux 5210 Transfor factor (B. 9760) Armi Burn	
Manuffernonigersömligersömlice Singer soll och Minue Buck	
ISC/*ASD**//0494-L	PAGE 2 OF 2

A piece or parcel of land situated in the S 1/2 of the NW 1/4 of the SE 1/4 of Section 11, Township 39 South, Range 9 East opf the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a point in the center of a 60 foot roadway from which the quarter section corner common to Sections 11 and 14, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, bears South 89 degrees 28' West along the said roadway center line 1183.6 feet and South 00 degrees 09' East along the North and South centerline of the said Section 11 as marked on the ground by a well established fence line 1663.6 feet; and running thence South 00 degrees 16' East 120 feet to the true point of beginning; thence continuing South 00 degrees 16' East 100 feet to a point; thence North 89 degrees 28' East a distance of 168 feet to a point in the East boundary line of the said S 1/2 NW 1/4 SE 1/4; thence North 00 degrees 16' West along said boundary a distance of 100 feet to the point of beginning.

EXCEPTING THEREFROM that portion lying within the right of way of Homedale Road.

CODE 41 MAP 3909-11DB TL 2700

ACCOUNT NO: 3909-011DB-2700 KEY NO: 557686 CODE NO: 41

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

of	November	<u>Aspen Title & Es</u> A.D., 19 <u>95</u> at <u>3:20</u> of <u>Mortgages</u>	o'clock	P. M., and duly record Page	the <u>15th</u> rded in Vol. <u>M95</u>	day
FEE	\$20.00		By	Bernetha G. Le	tsch, County Clerk	